
 

   

           

      

    

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

Website Overview ▼Aug 1, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020 

Daily Website Visits (Sessions) 

Sessions 

0 

5 

10 

Aug 1 Aug 4 Aug 7 Aug 10 Aug 13 Aug 16 Aug 19 Aug 22 Aug 25 Aug 28 Aug 31 

Session Growth & Site Engagement 

Sessions Avg. Time on Page Outbound Links Email & Phone Clicks 

41 00:04:01 2 1 
Social Links PDF Links Quiz Started Quiz Submitted 

1 No data 2 2 

Channel Distribution Top Outbound Links 

41.5% 

7.3% 

12.2% 

19.5% 

19.5% 

Outbound Link Clicks ▼ 

http: //www.bristleconereno.com/ 1 

Direct https: //twitter.com/ProjectWorthNV/ 1 
Organic Search 

Display 

Referral 
Social 

Channel Sessions ▼ 

Direct 17 

Organic Search 8 

Display 8 

Referral 5 
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https://twitter.com/ProjectWorthNV
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Quiz Results ▼Aug 1, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020 

Quiz Stats Risk Levels 

Quiz Results 

Quiz Started Quiz Submitted 

2 2 
no 

50% 50% 
med 

Quiz Restarted Quiz Answers 

0 17 

Page Scroll Depth 

50% 

75% 

25% 

Scroll Depth 

100% 25% 50% 75% 
0 

10 

20 

30 
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